POWER TOOLS

IX

Premium Quality

RON

—
.uﬁ.if.i/fﬁir
mﬁ\vﬁﬁiﬁ ¢

= )

AT A3 A%

A28

4647

Gasoline Chain Saw 1900W

www.ronixtools.com



RONIX

Premium Quality

MOTOR

Number | Name Number | Name

Al Ring Ad4 Gasket

A2 M5X12 Bolt A45 intake flange
A3 Insulator A46 Carburetor

A4 Gasket,inlet A47 Throttle rod

A5 Cylinder A48 intake cusion
A6 Spark plug A49 Supporter

A7 M5X20 Bolt A50 M5X50 Bolt

A8 Bolt,muffler A51 Stud GM5-M5X30
A9 Gasket,muffler A52 Gasket

A10 M2ffler A53 Air filter

A1 Gasket,muffler A54 M5X14 Bolt
A12 Nut,muffler M5 A55 Choke rod

A13 Gasket,cylinder A56 Damper

Al4 Ring A57 Choke rod cap
A15 Piston A58 Oil serl § 15X28X5
A16 Snap ring A59 Oil pump plate
A17 Piston pin AB0 M4X12 Bolt
A18 Washer A61 Worm

A19 Bearing A62 Needle bearing
A20 Shaft comp. AB3 Rim sprocket
A21 Key A64 Chain sprocket
A22 Cord comp. A65 Washer

A23 Ignition coil AB6 Spring

A24 Locker AB7 Carrier

A25 Seal ring AB8 Clutch shoe
A26 Oil tank Cap AB9 M4X14 Bolt
A27 M5X30 Bolt A70 Oil pipe

A28 Nut,M8 A71 Oli pump

A29 Flywheel A72 Air element
A30 M4X8 Bolt A73 Oli pipe

A31 Plate A74 QOil filter

A32 Oil seal A75 Plate

A33 Snap ring A76 Chain catcher
A34 Bearing 6202 A77 Stud AYM8-M8X26-8.8
A35 Damper A78 Bump Spike
A36 Left case A79 Air element
A37 rubber base A80 Stop ring

A38 Gasket A81 ventilating Nozzle
A39 Pin A82 Insulating pipe
A40 Dust Guard A83 Negative pipe
A41 Right case A84 Clip

A42 Gasket A85 Nozzle

A43 Bracket

www.ronixtools.com

POWER TOOLS

4647

Gasoline Chain Saw 1900W



POWER TOOLS

®
Premium Quality

RON

B34 B33 B32 B31 B30

BIl B23 B3

4647

B71

S EFEED
E— =
Gasoline Chain Saw 1900W

&
www.ronixtools.com




RONIX

Premium Quality

HOUSING

Number | Name Number | Name

B1 Engine ass'y B37 Washer

B2 locker B38 Fuel pipe

B3 Air fiter cover B40 Clip

B4 Cylinder cover B41 Fuel filter

B5 M5X14 Bolt B42 Damper

B6 Chain catcher B43 Cover

B7 Bolt B44 Screm ST4X8
B8 Spacer B45 Spring

B9 Spring B46 wASherR6XR16X0.8
B10 Front handle B47 Ring

B11 Dust cover B48 Spacer

B12 Cover B49 Plate

B13 WasherR5XR16XR1.2 | B50 Screm

B14 Starter wheel B51 Nut

B15 Screm ST4X8 B52 Retainer

B16 Spring B53 Chain catcher
B17 Starter handle B54 Brake bard
B18 Sring cover B55 Protector

B19 Ripe B56 Chain cover
B20 Spring B57 Nut M8

B21 LH guide B58 bushing

B22 Starter cover B59 Pin

B23 Damper B60 Snap ring
B24 Fuel Tank Cap B61 Front guard
B25 Gasket B62 Plate

B26 Retainer B63 WasherR6XR20X1.2
B27 E-switch B64 Pin

B28 Fuel tank B65 Brake spring
B29 Arm B66 Brake spring
B30 Grip cover B67 Slide arm

B31 Throttle lever B68 PinR3

B32 Throttle Spring B69 Brake lever
B33 Pin B70 Brake lever
B34 Balancer B71 Saw chain
B35 Balancer seat B72 Bar

B36 Fuel pump B73 Chain cover

www.ronixtools.com

POWER TOOLS

4647

Gasoline Chain Saw 1900W



